
                                   

CANYON RIM ELEMENTARY 
STAFF LIST – 2022/2023 

 
GRADE   TEACHER / INSTRUCTIONAL AIDE  ROOM #  email 

TK   CRYSTAL HUNTLEY    K-2  Chuntley@orangeusd.org 

  

      

KDG   HEATHER COULTER    K-1  Heather.coulter@orangeusd.org 

   JACKIE BEUSAN    15  Jbeusan@orangeusd.org  

       

1st GR.   KIMBERLY BERG    16  Kberg@orangeusd.org 

   ASHLEY WEBB    12  Ashley.webb@orangeusd.org 

  

 

1st/2nd GR.  CAMILLE RICUPITO    14  Cricupito@orangeusd.org  

         

2ND GR.   KRISTEN PEDLEY    26  Kpedley@orangeusd.org  

                                     

2nd/3rd GR.  JEFF CLASEN    11  Jclasen@orangeusd.org 

  

     

3RD GR. MICHELLE STEPHENS   27  Mstephens@orangeusd.org 

                                    KATIE HENDERSON   28  Khenderson@orangeusd.org 

  

                                     

4TH GR.  CYNTHIA DE LA CRUZ   21  Cdelacruz@orangeusd.org  

            KATHY KIM    24   

 

4th/5th GR.  HEATHER NEVIN    52  Hnevin@orangeusd.org 

       

5TH GR.   DORIELLE DAVIDSON   51  Ddavidson@orangeusd.org 

   BARBARA WRIGHT                          53  Bwright@orangeusd.org 

 

6TH GR.   AMY KEITH    54  Akeith@orangeusd.org 

                                    ROCHELLE CHANIN    55  Rchanin@orangeusd.org  

                     STEVE SOKOLOFF    56  Ssokoloff@orangeusd.org 

    
    

UPPER SDC                       DEBBIE BELLETTO    33  Dbelletto@orangeusd.org  
   IA LISA O’BRIEN 8:00-3:00 

       

 

 

SPEECH  MADISON DE VEI    32   

                                      
 

RSP   EMILY SCOTT/MICHELLE LIRA  23                      
   IA MELISSA GLENN  

                                          IA OPEN 

IA OPEN  

IA PUJA VERMA 

 

 

PSYCHOLOGIST  MONA ALIARI-PRECIADO                  

 

BEHAVIOR SUPPORT AIDES ARTURO AGUIRRE (8:00-2:30)  42    

 

MENTAL HEALTH COUNS.    AMANDA COPAS       

 

 

 

 

 

NOON YARD SUPERVISORS: 

Rockie Sabatucci 

Martha Fernandez 

Danielle Evelo 

Jackie Herrera 

OPEN 

 

Substitute: 

OPEN 

 

Aides: 

Midhuha Rahman 

Jennifer Sanks 

Yantie Amid 

Katie Klein 

Trinity Emry 

Josie Gendron 

 

 

PRINCIPAL   BREE TIPPETS    OFFICE 

  

OFFICE MANAGER    KATIE FREITAS    OFFICE 

  

ATTENDANCE/HEALTH LAUREN VOLCAN           OFFICE 

  

HEALTH/ATTENDANCE ANDREA WATSON (AM)   OFFICE 

   

LIBRARIAN          ANGIE SIMKIN    LIBRARY              

COMPUTER TECH  LUKE THIBODEAU (Mon: PM/Wed:AM/Fri:PM) TECH ROOM

  

SCHOOL NURSE  KIMBERLY DALAO    OFFICE 

  

KITCHEN   TINA DUBEAU    KITCHEN 

  

CUSTODIANS  JONATHAN NERI, LEAD 

                                    VINCENT NOVELO, NIGHT 

   ANTONIO ARIAS 

    

                                              

CHILD CARE  

LEAD:  Maria Rabadan 

 

 


